WHIPPET CLUB OF QLD Sighthounds Lure Coursing Trial 30 APRIL 2022 Catalogue and Results

Cat

10

Class

QC+

QC+

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

JC

Exhibit Name
LCX QUANMARRA
CHIRICH (Al)

CH CHILOLO CHN COOL
SASCHA JCET

AUST CH ELMARO HARD
ACTTO FOLLOW

VALEIGHUNTER KO
FUSHION

CH RUSSKIMIR SPECIAL
WISHES

GRANTULLA TARVOS

HOMERIJ KORA URSUS
(A1)

RUSSKIMIR MIDNIGHT
WISHES

ALSHIRA KITSUNE (Al)

RUSSKIMIR HOPES N
WISHES

Call name

Bailey

Sarsha

HARDY

Harry

Darcy

Tarvi

Hugo

Midnight

Rima

Hopes

Breed

SALUKI

RHODESIAN
RIDGEBACK

WHIPPET

RHODESIAN
RIDGEBACK

BORZOI

SALUKI

RHODESIAN

RIDGEBACK

BORZOI

SALUKI

BORZOI

Judge L PERRY

Sex Registration Membership
Number Owner Name  Number
14100279283 S Uebel 14100001622
4100302227 Ricki Smith 4100022054
3100294938 E Mooney & S 4100177988
Burn
4100343485 Ann & Liz 4100267878
Burns-
Hutchison D
Mitchell
4100340579 M L Davis 4000814240
3100409055 Ms C Parratt 4100253422
& Mr S Uebel
4100328943  Julie 4100109653
Normoyle
4100340589 M L Davis 4000814240
2100558386 A Langford 4100231728
And S Spencer
4100340582 M L Davis 4000814240

RUN1 RUN2 TOTAL P/FPLACE

79 67

78 78
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PASS

PASS

FIRST

PASS

NQ

PASS

NQ

PASS

PASS

NQ

NQ

POINTS



11

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

JC

JC

Single

Single

Open

Open

Open

Open

ASHSINHALT TANJIRO
KAMADO (Al)

RUSSKIMIR SAFFRON
WISHES

CH, SFCH KINGHUNTA
DIRTY LITTLE SECRET

HOMERI) KORA KNIGHT
STAR (Al) JC

ALARVES GOTCHA FOR
LIFE

ROSIEL ROYAL
STARMAKER

CH ALSHIRA AUTUMN
AELLA JC

ETAAL LINTIE VEA ELENIS
(Al)JC

Champion FCH GEMRIDGE CHEAP

THRILLS CCD RE

Roberto

Saffron

Omelette

ELLA

Pretzel

Bella

Banou

Sam

Sia

WHIPPET

BORZOI

PHARAOH

HOUND

RHODESIAN
RIDGEBACK

WHIPPET

WHIPPET

SALUKI

SALUKI

WHIPPET

5100121528

4100340585

3100338864

4100328938

4100334903

3100372850

2100517826

4100304804

4100281556

Ms. Jenni
Mckernan

K Rachel
Dawson

Pw & K Lever

Cathy Ryan

Ms. Jenni
Mckernan

Michael Slater

& Noreen
Harris

A Langford

And S Spencer

Christine
Stevens

J.A. Boyes

4100144903

4100256067

4004256580

4100247280

4100144903

4100221630

4100231728

4100033924

4100098364

75

76

85

82

88

84

41

75

84

82

89

70

75

151

169

164

177

84

111

NQ

NQ

NQ

PASS

PASS

FIRST

PASS

PASS

FIRST BIF

NQ

PASS

FIRST

16



